
Virtual Bid Conference Attendees 

1. Michael Martin - Intermech mmartin@intermechinc.com  
2. Brian Davis – Tri-Power bryon.tripower@gmail.com  
3. Sonny Whitmore – DGR*Grant Construction swhitmore@dgrgrantinc.com  
4. Kevin Hirsch – Industrial Constructors, Inc. khirsch@ici-tc.com  
5. Gregory E Galpin – Magnum Electric greg.g@magnumelectric.com  
6. Chris Cataldo – Apollo Mechanical chris.cataldo@apollomech.com  
7. Brian Darrow – Allan Electric brian@allanelectricinc.net  
8. Rob Osborne – Allan Electric Rob@allanelectricinc.net  
9. Marcus Therson – Intermech mtherson@intermechinc.com  
10. Kelvin Ratchford – Apollo Mechanical kelvin.ratchford@apollomech.com  
11. Paul Johnson – NW Power paul@nwpowerinc.com  
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